
DD2/DDF2
32% saving

DD3/DDF3
50% saving

Night stop

Dimming
Start

0 Dimming
Stop
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NCIC ...........

CTC

220 V
240 V EN 60598

IP66

B

A

GRN 81/830 64 60,6 12 108A/140us
GRN 91/830 64 69,1 12 108A/140us
GRN 96/740 64 66,1 12 108A/140us

GRN 101/830 64 77,5 12 108A/140us
GRN 106/740 64 74,6 12 108A/140us
GRN 110/830 64 85,2 12 108A/140us
GRN 116/740 64 82,4 12 108A/140us
GRN 120/830 64 95 12 108A/140us
GRN 125/740 64 90,1 12 108A/140us
GRN130/830 64 103,5 12 108A/140us
GRN 135/740 64 97,9 12 108A/140us
GRN 140/830 64 112,6 12 108A/140us
GRN 145/740 64 105,6 12 108A/140us
GRN 150/830 64 121,6 12 108A/140us
GRN 155/740 64 114,6 12 108A/140us
GRN 160/830 64 130,7 12 108A/140us
GRN 165/740 64 122,7 12 108A/140us
GRN 175/740 64 130,7 12 108A/140us
GRN 185/740 64 137,8 12 108A/140us

LINE LED kg

A [mm] B [mm] C [mm]
BGP 383 157 750 355

W
+/- 10%

1451

DDI/DDFI
40% saving

30%

Night start
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00098137400

RF

IK09

PZ1

Inrush 
current

Scx

0.039 max

ENEC

100%

75%
66%

50%

R PERC

00098137400

00098137400

!

LC

Dim

LS-6 = 6h (0 / 0 / +6)
LS-8 = 8h (-2 / 0 / +6)

Period

Philips Iridium gen3 Large (BGP383)
Mounting instructions

OdhgieV ounamologhohV 
Instrukcja montazu

Montaj yönergesi
Kokoonpano- ja kiinnitysohjeet

Instruções de montagem
Instrucciones de montaje

Monteringsinstruktioner
MonteringsvejledningInstruzioni di montaggio

Montage instruktie

Instructions de montage
Montageanletiung

1/54/5
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15h 17h

LUMISTEP

DYNADIMMER

RF / CTC

Инструкция по монтажу

Szerelési utasítások
Návod k montázi

Návod k montázi

C

265

min
o-30 C

max
o35 C

00098137400

16m
max
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1 1'
5 5

3

5

17 Nm

1

2

4

4

33

17 Nm

2

2

1

1

2

1
290 mm

3/5

3

3

90 
mm

100 mm

!

!

Ø 60/76

Ø 42-60

4

4

1

Click!

3

2

3

LNL

Ls N

LN

DA+ DA+DA- DA-
Ls

LN

N

L

208
N

DA-
DA-

DA+
DA+

L

208

N

L

208

Ls

N

L

208

Ø  10-14 mm

Ø  10-14 mm Ø  10-14 mm Ø  10-14 mm

Ls

220 V
240 V
Line

switch

2

26

Tightening torgue
4-5 Nm

5

6
Click!

Click!

4

2

3

Tightening torgue
0.8-1 Nm

1

PZ1

22 Version without cable

220 V
240 V
DALI
1-10V

2/5

2' Version with cable
220 V
240 V

220 V
240 V
Line

switchLs
N
L brown (BN)

blue (BU)
black (BK)

L
N

yellow-green (GNYE)
blue (BU)

black (BK)

brown (BN)

Ls
Ls

220 V
240 V
DALI
1-10V

black (BK)
grey (GY)

DA+

DA-

L
N

brown (BN)
blue (BU)

L
N

brown (BN)
blue (BU) L

N
brown (BN)
blue (BU)

yellow-green (GNYE)

black (BK)
grey (GY)

DA+

DA-
L
N

brown (BN)
blue (BU)

yellow-green 
(GNYE)

!



6

5/5

220 V
240 V
DALI
1-10V

Version SRG10 with cable

220 V
240 V

220 V
240 V
DALI
1-10V

Version SRG10 without cable

LN

DA+ DA-

N

DA-

DA+

L

208

Ø  10-14 mm

L
N

brown (BN)
blue (BU)

yellow-green (GNYE)

black (BK)
grey (GY)

DA+

DA-
L
N

brown (BN)
blue (BU)

yellow-green 
(GNYE)
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